
Inter-Departmental Communication 
 

Date: August 15, 2023 
 

To: Chairperson Kevin O'Neill: Transportation, Infrastructure & Operations 
Committee 

From: Edwina Jones Director Civil Rights & Equal Opportunity Department 

Subject: Docket Summary # 89060957 /CS230661 
 

CONTRACTOR: Gunter Construction Company 
Address: 520 Division Street 

Kansas City, KS 66103 
Contract # 890060957 /CS230061 – Sidewalks FY 23-24 - 
 
Contract Amount: 
MBE Goal 
WBE Goal: 
Total MBE Achieved: 

CWA Citywide #1 
$3,376,343.00 
10% 
10% 
10% 

Total WBE Achieved: 10% 
 

MBE SUBCONTRACTORS: 
Name: 
Address: 

Scope of Work: 

Dollar Amount: 

 
Tenoch Construction 
912 Scott Ave. 
Kansas City, KS 66105 
Remove and replace concrete sidewalks, curb, and     
driveway approaches 
$337,634.30 ($3,376,343x10%) 

Ownership: Sonya Segura-Ulrich 
Structure: Hispanic/Latino 

 
 

WBE SUBCONTRACTORS: 
Name: Gunter Construction Company. 
Address:  520 Division Street, 

Kansas City, KS 66103 
Scope of Work: Remove and replace concrete sidewalks, curb, and 

driveway approaches 
Dollar Amount: $337,634.30 ($3,376,343x10%) 
Ownership Ms. Christina Gunter 
Structure: Caucasian Woman 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

# 890060957 /CS230061 – Sidewalks FY 23-24 - CWA Citywide #1 


